
7
For the most current information on our products, visit our website: www.RWMcasters.com

Replacement Parts

R O L L E R  B E A R I N G S

Part Number ID OD Length

10001040XX 3/4” 1-3/16” 1-1/4”

100093330X 3/4” 1-3/16” 1-7/8”

0495114261 1” 1-15/16” 2-1/2”

0495114281 1” 1-15/16” 3”

             B E A R I N G S

Series Wheel Hub Axle & Nut Spanner Thrust Washer Roller Bearing
Flanged Ball 

Bearing
Sealed Precision Ball 

Bearing

27 w/ ball bearings 1-1/2” 00382422IM 0061812BBF (2)

30 w/ roller bearings 1-5/8” 500026180X 0221424182 10004751XX 10001040XX

30 w/ ball bearings 1-5/8” 500026180X

40 w/ roller bearings 1-5/8” 5530000020 0221434182 10004751XX 10001040XX

40 w/ ball bearings 1-5/8” 5530000020

45,46,47,48,65 
w/roller bearings 2-3/16” 5535000020 0221434242 10004751XX 100093330X

45,46,47,48,65 
w/ball bearings 2-3/16” 5535000020 01F31086CS

45,46,47,48,65 
w/sealed precision ball 
bearings

1/2” x 
3-1/2” 
plain

5000263350 10062032RS (2)

53 w/roller bearings 2-3/4” 500026400X 500021240X 10004752XX 0495114261

54, 76 w/roller bearings 3-1/4” 500026480X 500021280X 10004752XX 0495114281

75 w/roller bearings 3-1/4” 50006561XX 500021280X 10004752XX 0495114281

F L A N G E D  B A L L  B E A R I N G S

Part Number ID OD

01F31086CS 1/2” 1-3/16”

0061812BBF 3/8” 1-1/8”

A X L E  &  N U T  A S S E M B L I E S

Axle Kit Number Diameter & Length

00382422IM 3/8” x 2-1/4”

500026180X 3/8” x 2-1/2”

5530000020 1/2” x 3”

5535000020 1/2” x 3-3/8”

5545000020 1/2” x 4-1/2”

500026400X 3/4” x 4”

500026480X 3/4” x 4-3/4”

50006561XX 3/4” x 5”

S PA N N E R  B U S H I N G T H R U S T  WA S H E R

Part Number ID OD Length Part Number ID x BORE x OD

0221424182 3/8” 3/4” 1-7/8” 10004751XX 3/4” x 1-3/16” x 1-1/2”

0221434182 1/2” 3/4” 1-7/8” 10004751XX 3/4” x 1-3/16” x 1-1/2”

0221434242 1/2” 3/4” 2-7/16” 10004751XX 3/4” x 1-3/16” x 1-1/2”

500021240X 3/4” 1” 3-1/32” 10004752XX 1” x 1-15/16” x  2-1/8”

500021280X 3/4” 1” 3-9/16” 10004752XX 1” x 1-15/16” x  2-1/8”


